September 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Gulfstream Development

Moline Builders

RF Moore Custom Homes

Schoen Builders

Summerlyn Builders

Homes by Josh Doyle

JCW Development

J Thomas Signature Builders
Schoen Builders

Premier Builders

Leffler Builders

Buckeye Real Estate Group

Doug Howard Builders

Mercurio Developers

Hanifan Builders

North River Building Co

North River Building Co

North River Building Co
Woodland Custom Home Builders
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Woodland Custom Home Builders
Rapid Roof

Seneca Builders

Hallmark Homes

Homeowner

McCarthy Builders

Woodland Custom Home Builders
McCarthy Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Location

3646 Sanibel Dr
4322 Post Office Circle
6323 Pimlico Rd
10325 Witte Walk
6226 Cemetery Rd
6238 Cemetery Rd
6214 Cemetery Rd
6835 Heller Rd
11178 Preserve Blvd
6960 Red Stag Ct
11171 Whitetail Way
8804 Birchfield Rd
1189 Dublin Rd

5152 Asgard Dr

5501 Weckerly Rd
3302 Moonlit Pass
3307 Moonlit Pass
3313 Moonlit Pass
6056 Frostwood Ct
8845 Birchfield Rd
5678 Balfour Dr
7413 Hunters Chase
7413 Hocking Cove
6807 Kelker St
13714 Archbold Whitehouse Rd
5220 Calistoga Dr
9538 Janes Way
7948 Silverado Dr
1414 Roberts Circle

Value
$550,000
$300,000
$250,000
$630,000
$630,000
$670,000
$825,000
$630,000
$919,000
$350,000
$350,000
$250,000
$175,000
$85,000
$610,000
$190,000
$180,000
$180,000
$500,000
$200,000
$210,000
$425,000
$467,000
$450,000
$325,000
$115,000
$325,000
$115,000
$240,000

TOTAL: 29

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania
Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence
Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Beck's Construction Co.

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group

K. Hovnanian

K. Hovnanian

K. Hovnanian

K. Hovnanian

Marsh & Sons, Inc.

Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors

Location

1816 & 1820 Julie Marie Place
1003 Sunset Ridge

146 Valley Hall Drive

1724 Wexford Drive

1727 Wexford Drive

1728 Wexford Drive

1723 Wexford Drive

10368 South Dixie Highway
136 & 138 Fountain Point Circle
154-156 Fountain Point Circle
158-160 Fountain Point Circle
162-164 Fountain Point Circle
140 & 142 Fountain Point Circle

Value

$550,000
$220,000
$220,000
$190,215
$190,215
$191,100
$204,925
$300,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000



Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors
Schumacher Homes Inc.

Sean Patrick Builders

Wayne Homes

155 & 157 Fountain Point Circle
159 & 161 Fountain Point Circle
167 & 169 Fountain Point Circle
166 & 168 Fountain Point Circle
171 & 173 Fountain Point Circle
163 & 165 Fountain Point Circle
175 &177 Fountain Point Circle
170 & 172 Fountain Point Circle
174 &176 Fountain Point Circle
430 Linden Drive

489 Delaware

4642 Garling Road

$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$500,916
$1,800,000
$285,265

TOTAL: 25
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