## September 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Gulfstream Development	3646 Sanibel Dr	\$550,000
Moline Builders	4322 Post Office Circle	\$300,000
RF Moore Custom Homes	6323 Pimlico Rd	\$250,000
Schoen Builders	10325 Witte Walk	\$630,000
Summerlyn Builders	6226 Cemetery Rd	\$630,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	6238 Cemetery Rd	\$670,000
JCW Development	6214 Cemetery Rd	\$825,000
J Thomas Signature Builders	6835 Heller Rd	\$630,000
Schoen Builders	11178 Preserve Blvd	\$919,000
Premier Builders	6960 Red Stag Ct	\$350,000
Leffler Builders	11171 Whitetail Way	\$350,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8804 Birchfield Rd	\$250,000
Doug Howard Builders	1189 Dublin Rd	\$175,000
Mercurio Developers	5152 Asgard Dr	\$85,000
Hanifan Builders	5501 Weckerly Rd	\$610,000
North River Building Co	3302 Moonlit Pass	\$190,000
North River Building Co	3307 Moonlit Pass	\$180,000
North River Building Co	3313 Moonlit Pass	\$180,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	6056 Frostwood Ct	\$500,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8845 Birchfield Rd	\$200,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	5678 Balfour Dr	\$210,000
Rapid Roof	7413 Hunters Chase	\$425,000
Seneca Builders	7413 Hocking Cove	\$467,000
Hallmark Homes	6807 Kelker St	\$450,000
Homeowner	13714 Archbold Whitehouse Rd	\$325,000
McCarthy Builders	5220 Calistoga Dr	\$115,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	9538 Janes Way	\$325,000
McCarthy Builders	7948 Silverado Dr	\$115,000
Doug Howard Builders	1414 Roberts Circle	\$240,000
		TOTAL: 29

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Beck's Construction Co.	1816 & 1820 Julie Marie Place	\$550,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1003 Sunset Ridge	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	146 Valley Hall Drive	\$220,000
K. Hovnanian	1724 Wexford Drive	\$190,215
K. Hovnanian	1727 Wexford Drive	\$190,215
K. Hovnanian	1728 Wexford Drive	\$191,100
K. Hovnanian	1723 Wexford Drive	\$204,925
Marsh & Sons, Inc.	10368 South Dixie Highway	\$300,000
Ridge Stone General Contractors	136 & 138 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
Ridge Stone General Contractors	154-156 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
Ridge Stone General Contractors	158-160 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
Ridge Stone General Contractors	162-164 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
Ridge Stone General Contractors	140 & 142 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000

Ridge Stone General Contractors Schumacher Homes Inc.	155 & 157 Fountain Point Circle 159 & 161 Fountain Point Circle 167 & 169 Fountain Point Circle 166 & 168 Fountain Point Circle 171 & 173 Fountain Point Circle 163 & 165 Fountain Point Circle 175 &177 Fountain Point Circle 170 & 172 Fountain Point Circle 174 &176 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$220,000 \$500,916
_		• •

TOTAL: 25